

02

Regular

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CCP(S) 74/2026 in[WP(C) 626/2020]

HANIFA BANO

..... Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. Hilal Ahmad Wani, Advocate.
vice Mr. M A Wani, Advocate.

V/s

SARMAD HAFEEZ AND ANOTHER

..... Respondent(s)

Through:

Coram:

Hon'ble Mr. Justice Sanjay Dhar, Judge

ORDER

22.04.2026

Learned counsel for the petitioner seeks further time to comply with order dated 15.04.2026. Needful be done by next date of hearing.

List on 04.05.2026

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR

22.04.2026

Aasif